
Wine Flights 
A PERSONAL WINE TASTING FLIGHT OF FIVE 1.5oz TASTES OF WINE 

WITHIN A SELECT GROUP 
 
 

WHITE	&	MIXED	FLIGHTS		
	

FLIGHT	#404		Shooting	Blancs	$34	
	6					Sauv	Blanc	“Bordeaux”	Château	Reuilles	’23	(France)	
50			Sauv	Blanc	“Vieilles	Vignes~Loire”	Jean	Aubron	’21	(France)	
52			Sauv	Blanc	“Hawke’s	Bay”	Decibel	’23	(NZ)		
58				Sauv	Blanc	“Südtirol~Alto	Adige”	Tramin	’22	(Italy)	
	2				Chenin	Blanc	“Simonsberg-Paarl”	Babylonstoren	’24	(S.	Africa)		
			
FLIGHT	#406		Weighty	Whites	$38	
16				Turbiana	“Lugana”	Ca’	Lojera	’22	(Italy)																																		
54				Encruzada/Malvasia	“Dao~Pica	Pica”	Quinta	de	Lemos	’21	(Portugal)						
77				Catarratto	“Siciliane”	Animoso	Corleonese	’21	(Italy)	
56				Vermentino	di	Gallura	“Serenata”	S.	Carta	’22	(Italy)	
49				Chardonnay	“Anderson	Valley~DuPratt”	Copain	’17	(CA)	
																			
FLIGHT	#603		Seasonal	Sippers	$44	(mixed)			
63			Riesling	“Good	Karma~Finger	Lakes”	Red	Tail	Ridge	’22	(NY)		
43			Viognier	“Hawke’s	Bay”	Decibel	’23	(NZ)	
51			Chardonnay	“Russian	River”	Balletto	’21	(CA)	
102		Cannonau	di	Sardegna,	Capo	Ferrato/Castiades	’22	(Italy)	
103		Monastrell/Garnatxa	“Valencia”	Can’Leandro	’19	(Spain)	
	

                 Wine By The Glass 
SPARKLING	WINE		 																																					glass					btl														
BIN#		 	 	 	 	 	 											
75					Baga	Rosado	“Vinho	Espumante”	Pato	nv(Portugal)		19				95	
240			Brut	Champagne	“Grand	Cru~Oger~Blanc	de	Blanc”		

																				Klepka	Sausse	’12	(France)				45					225	
208			Brut	Franciacorta,	Antica	Fratta	nv	(Italy)																			22					110	
210			Brut	Franciacorta	Rosé	“Imperiale”	Berlucchi		nv			25					125	
209			Brut	Nature	Branco	Bairrada	“Método	Clássico	“								
																																																										Sidonio	de	Sousa	nv	(Portugal)					15							75	
224			Cava	Brut	“Xarel-lo/Macabeo/Parellada”	Cune	nv		15					75	
	74					Lambrusco	Rosso	dell’Emilia,	Lini	910	nv	(Italy)				16						80	
228			Prosecco	“Extra	Dry”	Cuvée	Isabella	nv	(Italy)										13							65	
	
	

WHITE	WINE		 	 	 	 											
							OLD	WORLD	 	 	 	 	 												
59			Albariño	“Rias	Baixas”	Bodegas	La	Val	’22	(Spain)							18					90	
77			Catarratto	“Siciliane”	Animoso	Corleonese	’22	(Italy)			17					85						
9				Chardonnay	“St-Veran”	Deux	Roches	’20	(France)							19					95						
13			Cortese	“Monferrato,	Piemonte”	San	Michele	’21(IT)		22			110	
54			Encruzada/Malvasia	Fina	“Dao~Pica	Pica	Vinho	Branco”		

														Quinta	de	Lemos	’21	(Portugal)					25			125	
15			Falanghina	“Irpinia”	TerraDora	DiPaolo	’22	(Italy)									17					85	
57			Fiano/Malvasia/Sauv	Blanc	

					“Organic~Puglia”	Zensa	’21	(Italy)								15					75						
	5					Garganega	“Soave~Organic”	Suavia	’21	(Italy)															17						85	
19			Greco	Bianco	“Ciro~Segno”	Librandi	’22	(Italy)												14					70	
	4				Grüner	Veltliner	“Langenlois”von	Donabaum	’22	(Austria)	16		80		
76			Moscato	d’Asti	“Estate-frizzante”	Marenco	’21	(Italy)	14					70	
12			Muscadet	Sèvre	et	Maine,	Famille	Héraud	’21(France)	16					80		
14			Pinot	Grigio	delle	Venezie,	Cuvée	Isa	’23	(Italy)										14					70	
	1				Riesling	“Urban~Mosel”	Nik	Weis	’22	(Germany)								13						65	
42			Riesling	“Mosel”	Prost	’22	(Germany)																									16							80	
	7					Riesling	“Kabinett~Mosel”	Nik	Weis	’22	(Germany)			17						85	
61			Riesling	“Trocken~Rheinhessen”		

				 															Dreissigacker	’20	(Germany)			22			110																	
	6				Sauv	Blanc	“Bordeaux”	Château	Reuilles	’21	(France)	16					80	
58		Sauv	Blanc	“Südtirol~Alto	Adige”	Tramin	’22	(Italy)				17					85	
50			Sauv	Blanc	“Vieilles	Vignes~Loire”	J.	Aubron	’22	(Fr)	18				90	
	8					Sauv	Blanc	“Sancerre”	Dom.	Paul	Prieur	’23	(France)			30			150	
20			Trebbiano/Malvasia	“Toscana”	Vino	di	Erika	’22(IT)		17					85			
16			Turbiana	“Lugana”	Cantina	Casetto	’21	(Italy)	 	17						85	
56			Vermentino	di	Gallura	“Serenata”	S.	Carta	’22	(Italy)						18								90		
	

							NEW	WORLD	
17			Albariño,	Maple	Springs	Vineyard	’22	(PA)																				15					75	
41			Chardonnay	“Valle	Central”	The	Applicant	’22	(Chile)13					65     								
46			Chardonnay	“California”	Replica	Cellars	’21	(CA)							13							65     								
62			Chardonnay	“Sustainable,	Vegan”	Phantom	’20	(CA)		16						80	
47			Chardonnay	“Santa	Barbara”	Diatom	’22	(CA)													25					125	
49			Chardonnay	“Anderson	Valley~DuPratt”	Copain’17			25				125	
51			Chardonnay	“Russian	River	Valley”	Balletto	’21	(CA)	25				125	
		2				Chenin	Blanc	“Simonsberg”	Babylonstoren	’24	(S.	Africa)	14				70	
	3				Ribolla	Gialla	41/Tocai	Friulano	33/Chardonnay26	
	 “Annia~Napa/Sonoma”	Massican	’22	(CA)	 22					110	
63				Riesling	“Good	Karma~Finger	Lakes”	Red	Tail	’22	(NY)	14							70	
45			Riesling	“Niagara”	Cave	Spring	’21	(Canada)															18							90	
52			Sauv	Blanc	“Hawke’s	Bay”	Decibel	’23	(NZ)		 17							85		
48			Sauv	Blanc	“Stellenbosch”	Lourensford	’23(S.	Africa)		22				110	
55			Vermentino	“Rutherford	Dust~Napa~296	cs	prod”	

								Neal	Family	Vineyard	’23	(CA)	 30					150		
43			Viognier	“Hawke’s	Bay”	Decibel	’23	(NZ)	 		 17							85	

	

	
RED	FLIGHTS		
FLIGHT	#802		Fruity,	Earthy,	Woodsy	$36	
118		Schiava	“Alto	Adige”	Elena	Walch	’23	(Italy)								
115		Negroamaro	“Copertino	Riserva~Puglia”Corte	Ottone	’17	(Italy)	
102		Cannonau	di	Sardegna,	Capo	Ferrato/Castiades	’22	(Italy)	
24				Mansois	(Fer	Servadou)“Marcillac~Lo	Sang	del	Pais”	Dom	du	Cros’21	
92				Tannat/Cab	Franc	“Irouléguy~Pays	Basque”Brana	Ohitza	’20(France)						
			
FLIGHT	#804		Italian	Classics	$38	
117	Montepulciano	d’Abruzzo	“Organic”	Spinelli	’22			
88				Nebbiolo	“Tumlin	Estate~Roero”	Povero	’20		
81				Barbera	del	Monferrato,	Scarpetta	’22																		
83				Sangiovese	“Chianti	Classico”	Castello	di	Bossi	’21		
85				Merlot/Cabernet	Sauvignon	“Toscana”	Terzoza/Carus	’20	 	
														
FLIGHT	#806		Big	&	Bold	$48	
30				Tempranillo	“Rioja	Reserva”	Larchago	’16	(Spain)		
38				Nebbiolo	“Barbaresco”	La	Vedetta	’19	(Italy)			
25				Syrah	“Tous	Ensemble~Mendocino”	Copain	’18	(CA)							
36					Montepulciano	85/Aglianico	15	“Ramitello”	Majo	Norante	’20	(Italy)			
21				Sangiovese	“Brunello	Montalcino”	Bernazzi	’18	(Italy) 

 
ROSÉ & ORANGE WINE                      glass      btl               
BIN#              
71				Antão	Vaz/Arinto/Verdelho/Encruzado	“Curtimenta	
																						Alentejo~70	cases	prod.”	Mainova’21	(Portugal)			25		125	
18				Bonarda	Rosato	“Collarosa”	San	Michele’21(Italy)							18			90	
69				Malvasia/Moscato	“Macerato~Paglieta”	Art	Orange	’23				18				90	
44				Nerello	Mascalese	“Rosa	dei	Venti~Organic~Siciliane”		

														Tenuta	Gorghi	Tondi	’22	(Italy)					17					85	
60				Pinot	Noir	Rosé,	Element[AL]	’22	(CA)		 	 		14				70	
12				Pinot/Gamay	“Rosé	des	Collines”	Héraud	’23	(Fr)						16					80	
	
RED	WINE	– OLD		WORLD		
37				Aglianico	“Rubrato~Irpinia”	Feudi	San	Gregorio	’20	(IT)	22			110	
35				Amarone	della	Valpolicella	Classico“Corvina	/Corvinone								
																										Rondinella/Molinara”	Montecariano	’18	(Italy)	35					n/a	
81			Barbera	del	Monferrato,	Scarpetta	’22	(Italy)																17					85	
84				Barbera	d’Asti,	Martinenga/Marchesi	di	Gresy	’22(Italy)	18					90	
31			Cab	Franc	“Saumur	Champigny”	

																L’Amarante”	Domaine	Fouet	’22	(France)				19				95	
102	Cannonau	di	Sardegna,	Capo	Ferrato/Castiades	’22	(I)	14		70	
33			Carignano	del	Sulcis	Riserva	“Terre	Rare	

																																																	Sella	e	Mosca	’16	(Italy)			19						95	
24				Mansois	(Fer	Servadou)	100%	“Marcillac	a.o.c.	
											Cuvée	Lo	Sang	del	Pais”	Domaine	du	Cros	’21	(France)		17					85		
22				Merlot/Cab	Sauv	“Blaye~Côtes	de	Bordeaux”			

												Château	Haut-Grelot	’20	(France)			18					90	
29				Merlot	“Pomerol”	Château	Bonregard	’20	(France)									30				150	
85				Merlot/Cabernet	Sauvignon	“Toscana”	

																							Terzoza/Carus	’20	(Italy)			22			110	
103		Monastrell/Garnatxa	“Valencia”	Can’Leandro	’19	(Spain)	15			75			
117		Montepulciano	d’Abruzzo	“Organic”	Spinelli	’22	(IT)		15				75					
36				Montepulciano	85/Aglianico	15	“Ramitello”		

						di	Majo	Norante	’20	(Italy)		22				110	
88				Nebbiolo	“Tumlin	Estate~Roero”	Povero	’20	(Italy)		16					80	
38				Nebbiolo	“Barbaresco”	La	Vedetta	’19	(Italy)												40				200	
39				Nebbiolo	“Barolo”	Tre	Pile	’20	(Italy)																																				40				200	
115		Negroamaro	“Copertino	Riserva~Puglia”	

						Corte	Ottone	’17	(Italy)	 	15						75	
23				Pinot	Noir	“Sudtirol-Alto	Adige~Patricia”	Girlan	’21	(IT)	25		125	
27				Sangiovese	80/Merlot	20	“Umbria~Todi	Rosso	

																	Petroro	4”	Cantina	Peppucci	’22	(Italy)		17				85	
90				Sangiovese	“Maremma-Toscana”	Sassoregale	’21(IT)	17				85	
83				Sangiovese	“Chianti	Classico”	Castello	Bossi	’21	(IT)			25			125	
21				Sangiovese	“Brunello	Montalcino”	Bernazzi	’18	(IT)		35			175	
118		Schiava	“Alto	Adige”	Elena	Walch	’21	(Italy)								 		18					90	
92				Tannat/Cab	Franc	“Irouléguy~Pays	Basque”		

																						Domaine	Brana	Ohitza	’20	(France)			22			110	
30				Tempranillo	“Rioja	Reserva”	Larchago	’16	(Spain)							19				95	
	
NEW	WORLD	
86				Cab	Sauvignon/Malbec	“Amauta/Cafayete”		

																			El	Porvenir	’21	(Argentina)		15							75	
87					Cab	Sauvignon	“Napa”	Aviary	Vineyards	’20	(CA)	 		16						80	
96				Cab	Sauvignon	“Paarl”	Ridgeback	’19	(	S.Africa	)													24		120	
82				Malbec	“Patagonia”	Postales	’22	(Argentina)																18						90	
34					Malbec	“Stellenbosch”	Stellekaya	’20	(	S.Africa	)													28			140	
100		Merlot	“Stellenbosch”	vanLoggerenberg	’20	(S	Africa)					18					90	
91					Merlot	“Stellenbosch”	Stellekaya	’20	(	S.Africa	)														22			110	
93				Pinot	Noir	“California”	Séance	’22	(CA)																																				15						75	
94				Pinot	Noir	“Monterey/Santa	Barbara”	Nielsen	’20(CA)	17		85	
32				Pinot	Noir	“Sonoma~Signature”	Sean	Minor	’22	(CA)	20		100	
28				Pinot	Noir	“Russian	River”	Balletto	’20	(CA)																		25			125	
95				Sangiovese	“Hercules~Stellenbosch”		

							Stellekaya	’21	(S.Africa	)		24				120	
25					Syrah	“Tous	Ensemble~Mendocino”	Copain	’18	(CA)						22				110	
99				Zinfandel/Petite	Sirah/Mourvedre,	Phantom	’20(CA)	18				90	


